Name
First
James
Helen
Tim
Vera
Warren
Jonah
Grant
Al
Kyle
Greg
Jack
Jim
Stephen
Sam
Dale
Bill
Ross
Sam
Amanda
Joe
Tracey
Charles
Keith
Ross

Last
Avenell
Jeavons
Theno
Koo
Moore
Avenell
Jeavons
Theno
Wolfe
Howard
Arnold
Barnes
Stewart
Williams
Caraway
Simpson
Carter
Black
Brown
Jackson
Hockenhull
Black
Conrad
Mutrux

Match 1
475
467
458
472
459
471
470
455
451
434
455
464
447
445
442
413
362
436
405
348
306
308

0
237

NRA Action Pistol

Date:

19-Mar-16

Sorted by total and X total

1X Match 2
44 480
25 478
20 480
19 476
20 480
29 474
31 460
21 478
23 448
23 468
25 456
21 462
20 457
19 419
20 464
14 453
16 395
20 262
15 409

4 416
10 263
8 273
0 246
6 191

2X

48
38
40
37
42
34
39
34
22
19
35
13
18

9
27
17
19
13
15

W N N U

Match 3
480
468
470
459
467
467
466
438
462
459
444
423
418
455
398
407
452
429
374
336
346
348
325
211

3X Match 4
38 480
21 480
27 480
22 480
29 480
24 470
26 470
16 460
17 470
21 460
22 450
17 450

9 470
21 430

8 430
11 410
16 400
22 460
12 340

7 310

7 290

6 210

5 280

1 110

4x
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
46
47
46
45
45
47
43
43
41
40
46
34
31
29
21
28
11

Total
1915
1893
1888
1887
1886
1882
1866
1831
1831
1821
1805
1799
1792
1749
1734
1683
1609
1587
1528
1410
1205
1139
851
749
0
0

X Total
178
132
135
126
139
134
143
117
109
109
127
96
94
92
98
83
91
101
76
50
51
42
35
21
0
0



